- ..,

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1518

, Suider

Telephone 021 -

4110286

Warshay Invastments Ptz Ltd t/a KWV

PC Bo aarl

80735911

Reqf No. : 2012/018792/07
a No:

E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Qrder Date:

Customer Order Number:
Lindeo

KWV Order Number:
1105943000
Loading Status:
Deliver

7646

Gross Weight :  23.800kg

REMARKS FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv co.za

Pack

700025902
700025865

900105
900243

ITEMS NFT SUPPLIE|
901343 (700026511

KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022

D s
KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2021 +

NG —
KUZE‘UPEDS
SPA PAF

........ Fhuain HEIN

Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6

ZW 0. 11681

Cs
cs

cs

6 x 750 385.02
§ x 750 1.0 511744
6 x 750 1

Item rejectled - No dtock

770.04
511.44

115.50
76.72

885.54
588.16

anage

Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:

15 days from semt 1.5% diac

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

Bank Details:

Name: Warshay Inveatments

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc

(Pty) Ltd




